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Hull Judo Rumble 19/11/2017
Ev2-CO07 Boulevard Acd.
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NEWTON ROBERTS JONES NEWTON
Grade ? ? 2 2
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P —
Tom \h\; N Q/ mV (w n\g 7./. v .ml \ p w\‘/\ .ﬂ...Of.Uﬂ.N. X Ilﬁ @ Ippon as a result of a hold 10
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@ Ippon as a result of a armlack 10
S Win by waza-arl 5
b Win by Penalty(s) against opponent 1 \ 10
HM H,_‘”T direct hansoku-make {against spirt of 10
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Hull Judo Rumble
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Scunthorpe
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1 [LAYDEN THfEs ° Sae O ToeP €
2 SosHufd WD N - GRWNsIDY
Results —1
3 [RuefNn, udY - aroNTNoRPT
4 [ noGhe) MRS -~ Mo <c
5 [SApe e WMeHRw - £E4S A

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-ari

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
judo)
Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the
spirt)

‘Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble
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Jared - Lewis “| Matthew ) \ Ashton 7
BREWIN - FOXBERRY _\ SITCH k HUMPHREY =~
? ? ? ?
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3 MATIRSL S
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LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlack
‘Win by waza-ari

Win by Penaltyls) against opponent

Win by di hansoku-make {against spirt of
Judo)

Win by direct hansoku-make {not against the
spirt)

‘Win by kiken-gachi {opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble 19/11/2017
Ev2-C10 Boulevard Acd.
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@ Ippon as a result of a throw 10
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*U.nm This Pool |\.Vn® This Pool .@) This Poal /O This Pool .wu @ Ippon as a result of a choke 10
..WAHI# - ‘Nﬂ# Y @ Ippon as a result of a armlock 10
. S Win by waza-arl 5
& Win by Penaltyls) agalnst opponent 1/10
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+ ,v_w&\, mmﬂ HM judol 10
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19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.
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S e T RO fosgH €25
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool
Pos Name
1 Meged hekes - £ = A
Results 2 [\shccamiTtHd T SconNTRoRp £
3 la@ i@ £aeadTT ~ Suvpe £X
4 126N <1/ MEeR0 - WA QEn BRG]

z
Isacc /\ Arthur / |Ben < Henry v
SMITH GARNETT STAMFORD MORRIS
? ? ? ?
Scunthorpe Judo Excelience Karen Briggs East Yorks JA Time

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by watza-ari

Win by Penaltyls) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
judo)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the
spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10
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Club
1
2
3
4
5
g 6
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z R Total Pts
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/

Jack A Luke ¢ | Harvey /| Toby
HINDLE BRITT GOODWILL HASLOPE
? ? ? 7
East Yorks JA East Yorks JA Judo Excellence Karen Briggs Time

< ECcon D focrtw iR P Flzs™
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool
Pos Name
1 oeY uws:iofe -~ {ApEn 8RLH45S
Results 2 | =8k VRBLE — £EY S A
3 |MKRUEY CGoodw. bk~ Sedo €%
4 [ vrode ST BN R N

c 3P iP-00OO

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-arl

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
rect hansoku-make (not against the

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

e

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble
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Club

Total Pts

Total Wins
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Boulevard Acd.

7 y /
Ben 7 Henry Archy v | Aaron -
BRISTOW CARNE STEPHESON ILLINGWORTH
? ? ? ?
Karen Briggs Karen Briggs Hull Judo Club Haltemprice Time

N & O :% T?/H//) \&Y
This Pool \.VU This Pool \.u/ This Pool Cﬂ This Pool \>
Pos = Zmam o o
1] Boma Y WaakeeoXD
Results 2 denen  Conio
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LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-arl

Win by Penalty(s) against apponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
Judo}

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the
spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachl {Non- appearance)

Contest drawn



Hull Judo Rumble
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Competitors
Grade
Club
1
Y0 Mok w@%
?w/pz? Q/Q/,zmﬁ
R Total Pts
o L u®on S Q. sTotal Wins

Aedion Lwaw Pos

e Hedd 1

O W N Y A W N
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Z ,\\ -
Sam Ronnie Joseph “ | Nicholas Joe
CATTLE EVERS WILDS TARASENKO BENSON
? ? ? ? ?
Karen Briggs Karen Briggs East Yorks JA Hull Judo Club Hull Judo Club Time

21 - . Lt ) L
THRAWCD SaowD | MEST Louta (AN
ThisPool | 73 [thispool | g P |thispool | \SN | Thispool | ¢ ThisPool | SF0

Pos Name
1| Sopds \0N\s
| ‘ ﬂﬁbor?fm e IS
Results 3 s e CodR\e
4 A0S \OSSEpa R0
> HMGN OUQ\MMWU B

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-ari

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of

judo)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the

spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Nen- appearance)

Contast drawn

10
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10
10

1/10
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10
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Hull Judo Rumble
Ev2-C15

Competitors
Grade

Club

Total Pts
Total Wins

Pos

Pts
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19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

y

Mathew v Daniel "] Daniel 1 \nmﬁ_m: v
FLEETCREFT HARRINGTON WOZNIAK TAYLOR

? ? ? ?
Karen Briggs Karen Briggs Hull Judo Club Haltemprice Time

\w, \

HADEN TAYLBR ~ MaiTemery ¢ C

e o ) S \T
2 o =2 ;
Ex@amt Cou X N ®
i Fda L o P THA ®
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool ©
©
S
HM
Pos Name
1 [matudw i eevRpiT~ Ypanen BG4S e
Results 2 |oan€t wozZa.ah - VMol =S¢ EG
3 D
4

DANIEL  WARRR 6T A -

aren Bawed S

N

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-ari

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make {against spirt of
judo)
Win by direct hansoku-make {not agalnst the
spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi {opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachl (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble Boulevard Acd.
Ev2-C16 19/11/2017

Grade \

? fandon COLLINGWOOD Le S
Hull Judo Club

Time: 3

;

ALEX Mac hedne R

Grade P il
T
Grimsby
Grade

? Brandon COLLINGWOOD Loss

Hull Judo Club

ﬂJn'rs?wnwrﬂ

Time: 10D NLEX WMACLENRe W
G462 rgwm..ﬁ“

Grimsby
Grade

? Brandon COLLINGWOOD
Hull Judo Club

Time:

Grade

Alex MACLENNON
Grimsby

il
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Hull Judo Rumble
Ev2-C17

Competitors
Grade

Club

Total Pts
Total Wins

Pos

Pts
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19/11/2017
mmm._mméa Acd.

sarc .
y4 ¥ forcNANE [/ 2
Alfie \_{ Bukhari Alfie V' |Raivis rd
COOK MOHAMAD ABDI BELL ROMINOVS
? ? ? ?
Hull Judo Club Hull Judo Club Karen Briggs Hull Judo Club Time

V-0 53

3 [ e 20
) - o Z
2D fFLas Fova—< H SEcom D
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool
Pos Name
1 |@uevwar) CASHBMAD BRBDL - KHorLsS|e
Results 2 [@auig Rowmipold = Wy ¢
3 I8FIE e~ ROk =K
4 I8 Cif Brin -~ Ke@en BG4S

:P-0060

=
[A]

FG

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of 4 armlock
Win by waza-arl

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

ct hansoku-make {against spirt of
Juid
Win by direct hansoku-make [not against the
spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi {opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble
Ev2-CO01

Competitors

Grade

Club

Total Pts
Total Wins
Pos

Pts

T O Weksen

B SN XA Td Results
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19/11/2017

Boulevard Acd.

[

yd Pt
Stella </ |sophie /. jvia v
WARNER BUCKLE WOZNIAK
? ? ?
East Yorks JA East Yorks JA Hull Judo Club Time

Sicond  |FIRST IR O
This Pool YO | This Pool L«..W\. Thispool | 7
Pos Name
1| Sofde  Gocel&
2 T WAL
3 SWNAQ PO SPANALE

N

2] 2 Tocs

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-ari

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
judo)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the
spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble
Ev2-CO02

Competitors
Grade

Club

Total Pts
Total Wins

Pos

Pts

wge RO DLERSER
A NeARme L

ReC et eSSy
AP by 0
CLivel Bcoa

19/11/2017

Boulevard Acd.

Fs W >
Catherine Abagail \ﬂ Maggie \ Emma ﬂ\
CUNNINGTON RAMPLING STANIFORTH NOLAN
? ? ? ?
East Yorks JA East Yorks JA Hull Judo Club East Yorks JA Time

freoT | Fourgy SEconD  |THIRD
This Pool 1$ Thispool 4— | mispool | A\ | s Pool +—E—
Pos Name
1 C e TS
Results 2 Na-G\e STANCORM
3 NG W0 LB
4 POGRC LR

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by wata-ari

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
Judo)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the
spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble
Ev2-CO03
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Competitors

Grade

Club

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Results

19/11/2017

Boulevard Acd.

/
Molly Eden 7 Maisy v
SMITH HERTFIELD CHASE
? ? ?
Haltemprice East Yorks JA Grimsby Time
AI u \QO R 8
&) \O G35
Less B350
20 ) VO
= O /
@©
FiRrs T Tt 20 S€ConN P %
This Pool This Pool This Pool @
5
HM
Pos Name @
1 [ MoLLy Sena U —~MpiKgme@ric & KG
2 [NWsg  CHMBST - L2 m BT R
: . D
3 levey Mqptigis ~ ENTS N

N

LEGEND

Ippon s a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of & armlock
Win by wara-ari

Win by Penalty(s) against oppanent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
judao}

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the
spirt)

Win by ktken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest draven

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble
Ev2-C04

Competitors
Grade
Club
1
2
3
Total Pts
Total Wins
Pos
Pts
2 Nedou Enl
B Couvs TNow
= KR QENCE Results
=

/

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

A

/

elizabeth y [xateiyn Vseom S0 i V
SHAY WALLER FEARON
? ? ?
Hull Judo Club Hull Judo Club East Yorks JA Time
o5
Lo S5 2 -y
WO SS K
= g
(@ N ﬂ O
O 2 \
®
T P @57 oz Con Mw
This Pool This Pool This Pool @
S5
HM
Pos Name
1 [KATEAYN waterr - Mgl =c kG
2 [>ewm £ragon -~ EYSA F6
D
3 |€e(za%e i SHhy = RoLe  —¢

N

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-ari

Win by Penalty(s) against opponent

irect hansoku-make (against spirt of

irect hansoku-make (not against the

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10



Hull Judo Rumble 19/11/2017

Ev2-CO06 Boulevard Acd.
/ / /

Competitors | Gracie ./ |Ashiyn " | cheyenne ~ |isabella o]
WILSON STEVENSON , | TAYLOR-GUEST ELDON
STECAC N S
Grade ? ? ? ?
Club East Yorks JA East Yorks JA Hull Judo Club Karen Briggs Time
1 % &
2
3
4
5
6
Total Pts
Total Wins LEGEND
Pos . X _ —_— . i _ @ Ippon as a result of a throw 10
A.Uﬂafc -IU v m ﬂ.NﬂhV \ X 1 \ ﬁN ﬁv mlO e 2 \ 1 @ Ippon as a result of a hold 10
Pts This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool @ Ippon as a result of 4 choke 10
@ Ippon as a result of a armlock 10
{ Nn\ S Win by waza-ari S
Au Z_/ < wg L b Win by Penalty(s) against opponent 1/10
G C [ ¥ o ()l‘. HM _,__._..__... ”.J&_SZ hansoku-make (against spirt of 10
@ " ?/._f.v & “ d(.v h & mvom zmam B Win u_..;. direct hansoku-make (not against the 10
N spirt,
H %2 -l.rﬂ-.c Ml.ﬁ’u muo \.I&, -Iu L m<. M} KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured) 10
— T . ; )
= /\ﬁ /AN h.U mmm:_.ﬁm N mu anci m (IVf LSo L —_ hxf\ - .) FG Win by fusen-gachl {Non. appearance) 10
MV W?prmrﬂ w ﬁlimrﬂmbam\ .Irl"gﬂm-fmvﬂ s f.ﬂrurm\.u “ D Contest drawn 0
4 |\onperid gcoenN - [AREN BpioEs




Hull Judo Rumble

Boulevard Acd.

Ev3-€3 19/11/2017
Grade
4.mon Laura TRUKSANE & gz @
Hull Judo Club —
Time: WW wmmm W o /) O , / 2/h YUn €
Grade Hull ~8 «C.
Karen Briggs
Grade
4.mon Laura TRUKSANE \ 555 &
Hull Judo Club
Time: _g,&w 1§ m SEOUN A SHIPOWSK)
Geogia SKIBOWSKI
Karen Briggs
4.mon Laura TRUKSANE SN %
Hull Judo Club
Tme: | 200006 Wy | hAVRD —ROKS AR

Geogia SKIBOWSKI

Karen Briggs

Ao bunn € qote Dowid Wik

/\fm\,\/ xAr.\,Cmmuﬁ

Olwer Goole

|{dLe = &

Results

1 Lawnta “TlukSpnt

ﬂ/;,n\z/o,/m i 2| CREQWUH 1A SRS

ZD%:S 7)0},%0_\



Hull Judo Rumble
Ev3-C1

Competitors
Grade

Club

.\g/@_/ /\@Owﬁm\\ foMe Total Pts
mymfy&4/ m%ﬁﬂmﬁzzévﬂ Total Wins
Pos

Q//(Jm\ Qpﬂ//, Ry P

Results

19/11/2017

Boulevard Acd.

Madeline Mae Eleanor
KISSENISKY NOLAN BUCKLE
4.mon 4.mon 5.mon
e v
East Yorks JA East Yorks JA East Yorks/Bev Time

L @@

This Pool

This Pool This Pool

Pos

Name

Tl S S

e W O/C( o™ -

O Dudl\e

. [\ v Pogm m_.,.,

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of a armlock
Win by waza-ari

‘Win by Penalty{s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make {against spirt of

judo)

Win by direct hansoku-make {not against the

spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

N

10
10
10
10

1/10



Hull Judo Rumble
Ev3-C2

Qo Vokger
Ol ol
?7@% Lo

Ren Sucin

ks

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Competitors
Grade

Club

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Results

|
-’JQE)
|

/WA

This Pool

This Pool

This Pool

Pos

~ Name

A

Vasii. ¥

1 WMo NO«C

t\\e NoxGad

3 T \cxe mfmm%«nf

Willow .\ Eloise Eltie
PARR SHEPPARD \ HATFIELD
? 5.mon 4.mon
Haltemprice Hull Judo Club East Yorks JA Time

LEGEND

ppon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hotd
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of 3 armlock
Win by waza-arl

Win by Panalty(s) against opponent

Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of
judo)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the
spirt)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi {Non- appearance)

Contest drawn

10
10
10
10

1/10
10
10
10
10
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